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DIN Rail terminal blocks, Feed through terminal blocks

Feed through terminal blocks
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Spring Clamp Connection

Rail Mounting
5.10
49.00
35.00

Single level

2

PA66
I
VO
Copper Alloy

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: serve@dinkle.com.tw
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

1/4



SHRAEER

EERE-TEC

BERE (V)
ANEEBIT (A)
BB K (1/3)(V)
BE PEEBE (1/2)(KV)
E P EHEE (/2)(KV)
B e E (1/3)(KV)

~/MERSLEEER (mMm?)
M AIERSLEHER (mMm?)

=/ NFEUSEEEEIR (mm?)
R ARMSEEEEIR (mm?)
ZMSLBEBR - &/NERRIEF (mm?)
EMSLBE@R - RAERREF (mMm?)
EMSLBEBR - &/\ERMLSZIHF (Mm?)
ZMSLBEER - RAERMNLSZIHF (Mm?)
BEEHAEEERN _REESE  S/NNEERNLSR

(mm?)

E\(ﬁﬁﬂ)ﬂzﬁif W _REMSE - EANEENTALE

—=F222 JJAAE (JIE_xJJBE_)(mm)
H&KE (mm)
ZEEH,

m

v s R B T D R D R

)

i

EREE-UL

& (UL/CULFRAEBA)(V)
BERR (UL/CULARAEBA)(A)
g &k (UL/CULFRAECH)(V)
R (UL/CULFRAECH)(A)
B/MERS%(AWG) - FEUL/CUL

BEAERSZAWG) - FaUL/CUL
B/ NZESLAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
BAZHSLAWG) - FEaUL/CUL

Delight Through Connections

|~ =
LEMmERN
e &

Tinned

800
24
800

0.2
2.5
0.2
25
0.25
2.5
0.25
2.5
0.5

0.5

0.6x3.5
10
TS-35
YES
NO

600
20
600
20
30
12
30
12

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: serve@dinkle.com.tw
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/4



WRS5Z=E
FEBHF
FIERHF

ULIAIES#

£ ZSEEBA (AWG)
ZNEEREBA (V)
ZNEERRBA (A)

CULIANIES#L
#ZSBEBA (AWG)
KMEEBEBA (V)
ENEERBA (A)
VDEIAES#

#ZBZSBE (mm?2)
BIEEE (V)
BB (A)

Elm|
49.00
=1 [@ni[mimg [ ls®Y
- 0 7 Vi
:_-;j LQ L= - '.r _“ﬁu At .-fj|
5 3 R C JI—\‘,
——)
TAIE

= TMmER!
o B

Dehghtlhruugh Connections

YES
YES
110

30~12
600
20

30~12
600
20

0.2~25
800
24

circuit diagram
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Delight Through Connections
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